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The Florida State University
Interdisciplinary Programs & Degree Requirements

Course Sections Offered For Summer 2005

Your Search Criteria
Department: Mathematics Location: FSU Main Campus Level: UnderGraduate only

e Click on the section number to view additional information and comments that
may be critical when building your schedule.

e Click on an instructor's name to view all courses taught by that instructor.

e The link under the Sect heading below links to the course detail.

e The link under the Building (Bldg) heading below links to a map of the general area in
which the building is located.

o ¥*¥¥** means the course reference number is masked. Please contact the department
offering the course to obtain a valid reference number.

¢ Please Note: By clicking on a link below you will open a nhew browser window.
(JavaScript must be enabled)
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Course
Number

Sect.

Course
Ref #

Summer

Department - Mathematics
The University has a mandatory first-day attendance policy for all classes. Nonattendance on the first day
will result in your being dropped from the class.

MAA4402

MAC1105

MAC1105

MAC1105

MAC1105

MAC1105

MAC1105

MAC1105

MAC1105

Course
Number

MAC1105

MAC1105

MAC1105

MAC1105

01

02

12

Sect.

01287

02579

02580

02581

02582

02612

02613

02614

02615

Course
Ref #

02616

02617

02618

02619

C

B

Summer

C

Title

COMPLEX
VARIABLES

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

Title

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA
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Instructor

Nolder, Craig A

Blackwelder,
Martha A

Blackwelder,
Martha A

Blackwelder,
Martha A

Blackwelder,
Martha A

Everage, Karen
Monroe B

Everage, Karen
Monroe B

Everage, Karen
Monroe B

Everage, Karen
Monroe B

Instructor

Everage, Karen
Monroe B

Everage, Karen
Monroe B

Everage, Karen
Monroe B

Everage, Karen
Monroe B

Seats

34

25

25

25

25

30

30

30

30

Seats

30

30

30

30

Seats
Left

23

10

10

Seats
Left

3

Bldg Room Days Begin

LOV

LOV

HTL

LOV

HTL

LOV

HTL

LOV

HTL

FLH

HTL

FLH

HTL

FLH

HTL

FLH

HTL

Bldg

FLH

HTL

FLH

HTL

FLH

HTL

FLH

0106

0101

0104

0101

0105

0101

0104

0101

0105

0255

0104

0255

0105

0255

0114

0255

0104

Room

0255

0105

0255

0114

0255

0104

0255

MTWRF

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

Days

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

09:30
AM

09:30
AM

12:30
PM

09:30
AM

12:30
PM

09:30
AM

02:00
PM

09:30
AM

02:00
PM

08:00
AM

09:30
AM

08:00
AM

09:30
AM

08:00
AM

09:30
AM

08:00
AM

11:00
AM
Begin
08:00
AM

11:00
AM

08:00
AM

11:00
AM

08:00
AM

12:30
PM

08:00
AM

End

10:45
AM

10:45
AM

01:30
PM

10:45
AM

01:30
PM

10:45
AM

03:00
PM

10:45
AM

03:00
PM

09:15
AM

10:30
AM

09:15
AM

10:30
AM

09:15
AM

10:30
AM

09:15
AM

12:00
PM
End
09:15
AM

12:00
PM

09:15
AM

12:00
PM

09:15
AM

01:30
PM

09:15
AM

9/14/05 4:17 PM
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MAC1105

MAC1105

MAC1105

MAC1105

MAC1105

Course
Number

MAC1105

MAC1105

MAC1114

MAC1114

MAC1114

MAC1114

MAC1114

MAC1114

Sect.

02620

02621

02622

02623

02624

Course
Ref #

02625

02626

01290

02589

02590

02591

02636

02637

Summer

C

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

Title

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

ANALYTIC
TRIGNOMETRY

ANALYTIC
TRIGNOMETRY

ANALYTIC
TRIGNOMETRY

ANALYTIC
TRIGNOMETRY

ANALYTIC
TRIGNOMETRY

ANALYTIC
TRIGNOMETRY
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Haciomeroglu,
Erhan S

Haciomeroglu,
Erhan S

Haciomeroglu,
Erhan S

Haciomeroglu,
Erhan S

Haciomeroglu,
Erhan S

Instructor

Haciomeroglu,
Erhan S

Haciomeroglu,
Erhan S

Grigorian,
Ishkhan H

Grigorian,
Ishkhan H

Grigorian,
Ishkhan H

Grigorian,
Ishkhan H

Blackwelder,
Martha A

Blackwelder,
Martha A

27

27

27

27

27

Seats

27

27

25

28

28

28

37

37

10

Seats
Left

7

14

15

24

10

HTL

CAR

HTL

CAR

HTL

Bldg

CAR

HTL

HTL

LoV

HTL

LoV

HTL

LoV

HTL

LoV

HTL

LoV

0105

0101

0114

0101

0104

0101

0105

0101

0114

0101

0104

Room

0101

0105

0101

0114

0101

0104

0101

0105

0101

0104

0101

0105

0101

0107

0101

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

Days

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWR

TR

MTWR

TR

MTWR

TR

MTWR

TR

MTWR

TR

MTWR

12:30
PM

09:30

12:30
PM

09:30
AM

02:00

09:30
AM

02:00
PM

09:30

02:00
PM

09:30
AM

03:30

Begin
09:30
AM
03:30

09:30
AM

03:30
PM

02:00

09:30
AM

02:00
PM

09:30

02:00
PM

11:00
AM

02:00

11:00
AM

02:00
PM

08:00

02:00
PM

01:30
PM

10:45

01:30
PM

10:45
AM

03:00

10:45
AM

03:00
PM

10:45

03:00
PM

10:45
AM

04:30

End
10:45
AM
04:30

10:45
AM

04:30
PM

03:00

10:30
AM

03:00
PM

10:30

03:00
PM

12:00
PM

03:00

12:00
PM

03:10
PM

09:00

03:10
PM

9/14/05 4:17 PM
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MAC1114

Course
Number

MAC1140

MAC1140

MAC1140

MAC1140

MAC1140

MAC1140

MAC1140

MAC2233

MAC2233

Course
Number

MAC2233

MAC2233

07

Sect.

o1

Sect.

02638

Course
Ref #

01291

02592

02593

02594

02639

02640

02641

01292

02595

Course
Ref #

02596

02597

C

Summer

B

Summer

B

B

ANALYTIC
TRIGNOMETRY

Title

PRECALCULUS
ALGEBRA

PRECALCULUS
ALGEBRA

PRECALCULUS
ALGEBRA

PRECALCULUS
ALGEBRA

PRECALCULUS
ALGEBRA

PRECALCULUS
ALGEBRA

PRECALCULUS
ALGEBRA

CALCULUS FOR
BUSINES

CALCULUS FOR
BUSINES

Title

CALCULUS FOR
BUSINES

CALCULUS FOR
BUSINES
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Blackwelder,
Martha A

Instructor

Kutter, Mary Y

Kutter, Mary Y

Kutter, Mary Y

Kutter, Mary Y

Kutter, Mary Y

Kutter, Mary Y

Kutter, Mary Y

Dodaro,
Kenneth A

Dodaro,
Kenneth A

Instructor

Dodaro,
Kenneth A

Dodaro,
Kenneth A

37

Seats

28

28

28

28

38

38

38

Seats

28

28

Seats
Left

12

11

19

15

10

14

Seats
Left

14

15

Bldg

FLH

HTL

FLH

HTL

FLH

HTL

FLH

HTL

FLH

FLH

HTL

FLH

HTL

Bldg

FLH

HTL

FLH

0107

0101

0107

Room

0275

0113

0275

0114

0275

0113

0275

0114

0275

0107

0275

0107

0275

0107

0275

0104

0275

0105

Room

0275

0104

0275

TR

MTWR

TR

Days

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

MTWRF

W F

Days

MTWRF

W F

MTWRF

09:30
AM

02:00

11:00
AM

Begin

08:00

09:30
AM

08:00
AM

09:30

08:00
AM

11:00
AM

08:00

11:00
AM

08:00
AM

12:30

08:00
AM

02:00
PM

08:00

03:30
PM

12:30
PM

08:00

12:30
PM

08:00
AM
Begin
12:30
PM

09:30
AM

12:30
PM

10:30
AM

03:10

12:00
PM

End

09:20

10:30
AM

09:20
AM

10:30

09:20
AM

12:00
PM

09:20

12:00
PM

09:20
AM

01:30

09:20
AM

03:00
PM

09:20

04:30
PM

01:50
PM

09:00

01:50
PM

09:00
AM
End
01:50
PM

10:30
AM

01:50
PM

9/14/05 4:17 PM
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MAC2233

MAC2233

MAC2233

MAC2233

MAC2233

MAC2233

MAC2233

MAC2311

Course
Number

MAC2311

MAC2311

MAC2312

MAC2312

MAC2312

MAC2313

MAC2313

MAC2313

MAD2104

MAD3105

MAP2302

MAP3305

Sect.

02598

02599

02642

02643

02644

02645

08342

01293

Course
Ref #

03915

03916

01294

03917

03918

01295

03919

03920

01296

03961

01340

01341

A

A

CALCULUS FOR
BUSINES

CALCULUS FOR
BUSINES

CALCULUS FOR
BUSINES

CALCULUS FOR
BUSINES

CALCULUS FOR
BUSINES

CALCULUS FOR
BUSINES

CALCULUS FOR
BUSINES

CALC W/ANLYT
GEOM 1

Summer Title

A

CALC W/ANLYT
GEOM 1

CALC W/ANLYT
GEOM 1

CALC W/ANLYT
GEM II

CALC W/ANLYT
GEM II

CALC W/ANLYT
GEM II

CALC W/ANLYT
GEM III

CALC W/ANLYT
GEM III

CALC W/ANLYT
GEM III

DISCRETE
MATHMTICS I

DISCRETE
MATHMATC II

ORD DIFFER
EQUATIONS

ENG
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Dodaro,
Kenneth A

Dodaro,
Kenneth A

Dodaro,
Kenneth A

Dodaro,
Kenneth A

Dodaro,
Kenneth A

Dodaro,
Kenneth A

STAFF

Paris, Stephen
p

Instructor

McLaughlin,
Kevin B

Demarco,
James P

Specht,
Jennifer M

Paris, Stephen
p

Croicu, _
Ana-Maria

STAFF

Gay, Nathanael
W

Achuthan,
Srisairam
Kirby,
Penelope A
Srinivasan,
Parthasarathy
Bellenot,
Steven F

Magnan, Jerry

MATHEMATICS I F_

28

28

28

28

28

28

39

35

Seats

35

30

32

35

35

10

14

39

Seats
Left

17

12

FLH

HTL

FLH

HTL

LoV

HTL

LoV

HTL

LoV

HTL

LoV

HTL

N/A

LOV

Bldg

LOV

HTL

HTL

LOV

LOV

MCH

LOV

LOV

LOV

LOV

LOV

LOV

0275

0104

0275

0105

0101

0104

0101

0105

0101

0104

0101

0105

N/A

0106

Room

0106

0215

0215

0102

0107

0201

0107

0106

0201

0106

0102

0101

MTWRF

N/A

MTWR

Days

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MW F

12:30
PM

11:00

12:30
PM

11:00
AM

09:30

11:00
AM

09:30
AM

11:00

09:30
AM

12:30
PM

09:30

12:30
PM

N/A

08:00

Begin
11:00
AM
12:30

09:30
AM

12:30
PM

03:30

08:00
AM

11:00
AM

12:30

12:30
PM

09:30
AM

02:00

08:00
AM

01:50
PM

12:00

01:50
PM

12:00
PM

10:45

12:00
PM

10:45
AM

12:00

10:45
AM

01:30
PM

10:45

01:30
PM

N/A

09:00

End
12:00
PM
01:30

10:30
AM

01:30
PM

04:30

09:15
AM

12:15
PM

01:45

01:50
PM

10:50
AM

03:20

09:00
AM

9/14/05 4:17 PM
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MAP3306

MAP4341

o1

o1

01342

01343

Comments: Dual listed with MAP 5345

MAS3105

MAS3301

Course
Number

MAS4203

MAT0024C

MAT1033

MAT1033

MAT1033

MAT1033

MAT4906

MAT4906

MAT4906

MAT4930

MAT4930

MAT4930

MAT4931

MAT4931

MAT4931

MAT4931

MAT4934

Course
Number

MAT4934

01

01

Sect.

02

12

|2

Sect.

02

01375

01376

Course
Ref #

03963

01378

02603

02604

02605

02607

kKK kK

kKK kK

kKK kK

01381

03957

07916

04035

04041

04042

08064

>k kK k kK

Course
Ref #

5k kK k k

A ENG
MATHEMATICS
I

A ELE PRTL
DFRNL EQU I

A APP LINEAR
ALGEBRA 1

B INTRO MODERN
ALGEBRA

Summer Title

C THEORY OF
NUMBERS
PRECOLLEGE

C  MATHEMTCS

C INTERMEDIATE
ALGEBRA

C INTERMEDIATE
ALGEBRA

C INTERMEDIATE
ALGEBRA

C INTERMEDIATE
ALGEBRA

A DIR INDIV
STUDY

C DIS Abstract
Algebra

B DIR INDIV
STUDY

B Actuarial
Applicatn

A Actuarial
Applctns

C Actuarial
Applicatn

C SPECIAL TOPICS
MATH

C SPECIAL TOPICS
MATH

C SPECIAL TOPICS
MATH

A SPECIAL TOPICS
MATH

A HONORS WORK

Summer Title
B HONORS WORK
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Magnan, Jerry
F

Goncharov,
Yevgeny

Heil, Wolfgan
H

Kercheval, Alec
N

Instructor

STAFF

Howse,
Tashana
Denise

Hamilton,
Margelet
Holmes,

Ophelia R
Holmes,

Ophelia R
Hamilton,
Margelet

STAFF

Bowers, Philip L

STAFF

Case, Bettye B

Case, Bettye B

Case, Bettye B

STAFF
STAFF
STAFF
STAFF
STAFF
Instructor

STAFF

43

35

15

Seats

28

30

30

30

30

10

Seats

10

Seats
Left

0

Seats
Left

HTL

LoV

LOV

LOV

LOV

Bldg

LOV

0214

0107

0107

0107

0104

Room

0104

A5550

0218

0217

0218

0217

N/A

N/A

N/A

0112

0112

0104

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
LOV.
N/A
Bidg

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

0200

N/A

Room

N/A

MWF 11:00 12:00
AM PM

w 02:00 03:05

PM PM

12:30 01:30

MWFE “pm  pM
09:30 10:30

MTWR AM AM
MTWRF 11:00 12:20
AM PM

Days Begin End
MTWRF 02:00 03:20
PM PM

MTWRF 08:00 10:00
AM AM

MTWRF 11:00 12:20
AM PM

MTWRF 09:30 10:50
AM AM

MTWRF 08:00 09:15
AM AM

MTWRF 12:30 01:50
PM PM

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

T 03:30 04:30

PM PM

w 12:30 01:30

PM PM

08:00 08:50

MW F AM AM
N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

N/A N/A N/A

F 02:00 04:00

PM PM

N/A N/A N/A

Days Begin End

N/A N/A  N/A

9/14/05 4:17 PM
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MAT4945

MGF1106

MGF1106

MGF1106

MGF1106

MGF1106

MGF1106

MGF1106

MGF1107

Course
Number

MGF1107

MGF1107

MGF1107

MGF1107

MGF1107

Sect.

kKK kK

01444

02583

02584

02627

02628

02629

02630

01445

Course
Ref #

02585

02586

02587

02588

02631

Summer

B

INTERN ACT
SCIENCE

MATH FOR LIB
ARTS I

MATH FOR LIB
ARTS I

MATH FOR LIB
ARTS I

MATH FOR LIB
ARTS I

MATH FOR LIB
ARTS I

MATH FOR LIB
ARTS I

MATH FOR LIB
ARTS I

PRACTICAL
FINITE MAT

Title

PRACTICAL
FINITE MAT

PRACTICAL
FINITE MAT

PRACTICAL
FINITE MAT

PRACTICAL
FINITE MAT

PRACTICAL
FINITE MAT
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Case, Bettye B

Wooland,
James R

Wooland,
James R

Wooland,
James R

Wooland,
James R

Wooland,
James R

Wooland,
James R

Wooland,
James R

Rogers, Linda
M

Instructor

Rogers, Linda
M

Rogers, Linda
M

Rogers, Linda
M

Rogers, Linda
M

Bowers,
Kristina K

8

28

28

28

29

29

29

29

25

30

30

30

30

29

Seats Seats

Left
11

10

14

23

11

N/A

MCH

HTL

Bldg

CAR

HTL

CAR

N/A

0201

0107

0201

0107

0201

0107

0101

0113

0101

0113

0101

0113

0101

0113

0101

0113

Room

0101

0114

0101

0113

0101

0114

0101

0113

0201

N/A

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

Days

MTWRF

R

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

N/A

09:30

11:00
AM

09:30
AM

12:30

09:30
AM

02:00
PM

08:00

09:30
AM

08:00
AM

11:00

08:00
AM

12:30
PM

08:00

02:00
PM

09:30
AM

12:30

Begin
09:30
AM
12:30

09:30
AM

02:00
PM

09:30

02:00
PM

09:30
AM

03:30

11:00
AM

N/A

10:45

12:00
PM

10:45
AM

01:30

10:45
AM

03:00
PM

09:15

10:30
AM

09:15
AM

12:00

09:15
AM

01:30
PM

09:15

03:00
PM

10:45
AM

01:30

End
10:45
AM
01:30

10:45
AM

03:00
PM

10:45

03:00
PM

10:45
AM

04:30

12:15
PM

9/14/05 4:17 PM
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MGF1107

MGF1107

MGF1107

MGF1107

02632

02633

02634

02635

C PRACTICAL
FINITE MAT

C PRACTICAL
FINITE MAT

C PRACTICAL
FINITE MAT

C PRACTICAL
FINITE MAT

Your search returned 98 courses

Search Course Offerings

Help | ESU Home | Problems?(Ph:644-8502 Option #1)

Help

http://apps3.oti.fsu.edu/RegistrarCourseLookup/SearchResults?reque...

Bowers,

Kristina K

Bowers,

Kristina K

Bowers,

Kristina K

STAFF

29

29

29

10

Check Course Requirements

Online Registration

HTL

0104

0201

0105

0201

0104

0201

0105

0201

0113

F

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

08:00
AM

11:00
AM

08:00
AM

11:00
AM

09:30
AM

11:00
AM

09:30
AM

11:00
AM

09:30
AM

FSyou
FSU Home Page

09:00
AM

12:15
PM

09:00
AM

12:15
PM

10:30
AM

12:15
PM

10:30
AM

12:15
PM

10:30
AM

Interdisciplinary Programs & Degree Requirements

©2005 The Florida State University
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